USPA Sierra Nevada Classic May 25, 2019 Grass Valley, CA

Name

75kg Jr 20-23

State

Wit
class

Weight

Age

SQ Kg

BP Kg

DL Kg

Total Kg

Wilks
Total

McC
Total

SQ Lbs

BP Lbs

DL Lbs

Total Lbs

1 Cassandra Carbon AL 75kg 74.6 23 132.5 45 152.5 330 314.754 292.1 99.2 336.2 727.5
60kg Open

1 Kathleen Yi CA 60kg 59.8 24 87.5 35 115 237.5 | 265.478 192.9 77.2 253.5 523.6
67.5kg Open

1 Lisa Wilson CA 67.5kg 67.5 37 112.5 75 137.5 325 331.695 248 165.3 303.1 716.5
82.5kg Open

DQ |Maile Earnest CA 82.5kg 81.1 39 135 0 0 0 0 297.6 0 0 0

67.5kg Submaster

1 Lisa Wilson CA 67.5kg 67.5 37 112.5 75 137.5 325 331.695 248 165.3 303.1 716.5
75kg Master 40-44

1 Shirley Negron CA 75kg 72.2 41 112.5 60 160 332.5 | 323.922 |327.161 248 132.3 352.7 733
75kg Master 45-49

1 Mirtha Delatorre CA 75kg 74.8 48 125 70 160.5 355.5 | 338.507 |371.342 275.6 154.3 353.8 783.7

4th: 138

82.5kg Jr 18-19

1 Clayton Talltree CA 82.5kg 82.5 18 192.5 120 227.5 540 361.746 424.4 264.6 501.5 1190.5
110kg Jr 20-23

1 Tanner Mcclellan NV 110kg 104.6 23 227.5 165 245 637.5 381.48 501.5 363.8 540.1 1405.4
125kg Jr 16-17

1 Ricardino Alvarez CA 125kg 124 17 192.5 115 205 512.5 292.535 424.4 253.5 451.9 1129.9
90kg Open

1 Jeremy Grothe CA 90kg 88.6 27 145 105 195 445 286.402 319.7 231.5 429.9 981

DQ [Ulysses Ponce CA 90kg 90 21 192.5 117.5 0 0 0 424.4 259 0 0

100kg Open

1 Nathan Patterson CA 100kg 97.8 33 202.5 182.5 265 650 399.23 446.4 402.3 584.2 1433

2 Garrett Walbridge CA 100kg 91.8 34 240 150 247.5 637.5 | 402.964 529.1 330.7 545.6 1405.4

3 Reid England CA 100kg 97.2 33 210 135 227.5 572.5 | 352.546 463 297.6 501.5 1262.1
110kg Open

1 Ryan Mathias CA 110kg 107.2 26 215 135 247.5 597.5 | 354.497 474 297.6 545.6 1317.2
125kg Open

1 Ricardino Alvarez CA 125kg 124 17 192.5 115 205 512.5 | 292.535 424.4 253.5 451.9 1129.9
90kg Master 55-59

1 Michael Koufos CA 90kg 89.6 59 145 90 192.5 427.5 | 273.515 | 359.672 319.7 198.4 424.4 942.5




USPA Sierra Nevada Classic May 25, 2019 Grass Valley, CA

Wt : Wilks | McC

NEDLE State | es | Weight | Age | SQKg | BPKg | DLKg |TotalKg| 5./ | 1otal | Salbs | BPLbs | DLLbs | TotalLbs
82.5kg Master 65-69
George D Davis CA | 825kg| 825 67 | 1525 | 90 1505 | 395 | 264611 |408.294] 336.2 198.4 336.2 8708

67.5kg Open

Rollan Romeo CA 67.5kg 67 36 165 165 127.974 363.8 363.8
100kg Open

Nathan Patterson CA 100kg 97.8 33 182.5 182.5 112.092 402.3 402.3
75kg Master 55-59

Kelly Rivas CA 75kg 69 57 117.5 117.5 89.042 |112.905 259 259
110kg Master 75-79

Dave Garber CA 110kg 107.8 75 110 110 65.153 | 119.556 242.5 242.5
67.5kg Master 60-64

Peach Presley CA 67.5kg 67.5 62 62.5 137.5 200 204.12 | 284.339 137.8 303.1 440.9

100kg Open

Jospeh Karamatic

100kg

96.8

150

227.5

3775

232.88

330.7

501.5

832.2

125kg Submaster

Richard Pierce

125kg

121.8

142.5

215

357.5

204.848

314.2

474

788.1

100kg Master 45-49

Greg Slavin

100kg

142.5

205

347.5

213.608

225.356

314.2

451.9

766.1

Best Lifter:

Open Men Raw: Garrett Walbridge

Meet Director: Curtis Pracht

Thank you to our referees:

National: Mike Kufous and Curtis Pracht

State: Shawneen Brooke-Felix, Tenaya Tuteur and Susan Chambers

Practical: Sara Jones




